	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXPLAD30KP260CAE3
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXPLAD30KP260CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 260VWM 419VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 105.07250 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXPLAD30KP260CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BCAA MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  CONTACT SPRING FOR AA CELL
P-70AARC F9 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 10.8V 700MAH
CHKO864 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8X6X4" GREY
HJ443HLP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 4X4X3" GREY
60835022 Schroff  PMC MEZZANINE COVER
ER-16593-S Bud Industries  DOOR STEEL ECONOMIZER LOUVERED
AK203/MM-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE STEREO 3.5MM MALE-MALE 2M
9457320150 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
MDM-25PH004F ITT Cannon  MICRO 25POS PIN 24"
33581110010004 Harting  PP FO CAB- ASSY-1M-1XPP LC DUPLE
0151670296 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 14 CKTS LGT 102
0982660837 Molex Inc  CBL 15POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 3"
P945-06I Tripp Lite  CABLE POWER ATA/SATA W/EXT 6"
C3BEG-2018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR20G/AE20G/CCE20G
1943/3F BK003 Alpha Wire  1943/3F BLACK 250 FT
3464C SL001 Alpha Wire  3464C SLATE 1000 FT
5440/7 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 16AWG 7 COND SLATE 1000'
C2119A.21.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG WHITE 1000'
ABMM-AT-D Panduit Corp  TIE HOLDER ADH .75X.75"
JMJH2W-X20 Panduit Corp  J-MOD WALL MOUNT CABLE SUPPORT
TAG52L-105 HellermannTyton  WH SELF-LAM POLY 2X.47X1.33"
IEG6-35749-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEL1-1REC4-21753-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3131-AF1PT-000000-000-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 240VAC 28VDC
3120-F311-P7T1-W15FY3-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
483-G533-J3M1-C4S0ZN-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 115VAC 28VDC
5-1423674-5 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 250VAC
0FHA0005Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 32V 5A IN LINE
3413.0009.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 200MA 125V 1206 FAST
2052-35-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 350V SMD
PTGL14AR0R5M1C04B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 125V 0.5 OHM 120C
SMAJ54A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMA
SMCJ1.5KE51A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMC
JAN1N6462 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11VC BPKG AXIAL
MAP6KE130CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC T18
MXP4KE120A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC DO41
1N6285-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 31.6VWM 56.4VC 1.5KE
P4KE6.8HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 10.8VC AXIAL
0070.7521.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 120V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
TMOV14R115E Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 162V 6KA DISC 14MM
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  keywords
	    	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  pdf
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  datasheet
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  price
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXPLAD30KP260CAE3
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3  TVS DIODE 260VWM 419VC PLAD
	MXPLAD30KP260CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .